
 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SUPERNUMERARY SEATS FOR JAMIA SCHOOLS  

(PER ANNUM) 

S.No. Class Supernumerary Category General Category  

1. IX to XII US $ 1300 per annum US $ 600 per annum 

2. VI to VIII US $ 800 per annum US $ 500 per annum 

3. NUR. To V US $ 800 per annum US $ 500 per annum 
 
 

There shall be a fee concession of US $ 200 to the students from SAARC Countries or they 
possess proper documentation of “Refugee Status” (only for the students under 
Supernumerary Category). 

 
(a) In addition to the above fees, Rs. 2000/- will have to be paid as non-refundable 

admission fee at the time of admission and Rs. 8000/- as Library and Computer 
Laboratory Security. The security deposit will be refundable after the successful 
completion of the course or cancellation of admission.  

(b) Fee paid at entry point of admission shall remain unchanged for the entire duration 
of study in Jamia School, unless notified otherwise.  

(c) Wards of NRIs who qualify the common admission test shall pay the same fee as 
Indian students.  

 


